PR 6201 (500 kg… 50 t)
Precision Compression Load Cell
Product Profile
The PR 6201 range of load cells is specially
designed for weighing silos, tanks and
process vessels.
The unique design principle, in combination
with the FlexLock installation kits, makes

Registration number:
PTB 02 ATEX 2059, TÜV 03 ATEX 2301X
Order information
 Rated Version Max. usable load Destructive load Packing  Weight
Type Capacity Emax  (in % of Emax) (in % of Emax)  gross | net
PR 6201/52 500 kg LA | L | D1 | D1E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 + 240 + 155 mm 2.8 kg | 1.9 kg
PR 6201/13 1 t  LA | L | D1 | D1E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 + 240 + 155 mm 2.8 kg | 1.9 kg
PR 6201/23 2 t LA | L | D1 | C3 | D1E | C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 + 240 + 155 mm 2.8 kg | 1.9 kg
PR 6201/33 3 t LA | L | D1 | C3 | D1E | C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 + 240 + 155 mm 2.9 kg | 2.0 kg
PR 6201/53 5 t LA | L | D1 | C3 | D1E | C3E  200 (LA:120) > 500 240 + 240 + 155 mm 2.9 kg | 2.0 kg
PR 6201/14 10 t LA | L | D1 | C3 | D1E | C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 + 240 + 155 mm 3.4 kg | 2.5 kg
PR 6201/24 20 t LA | L | D1 | C3 | D1E | C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 + 240 + 155 mm 5.1 kg | 4.2 kg
PR 6201/34 30 t  LA | D1 | C3 | D1E | C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 + 240 + 155 mm 5.5 kg | 4.6 kg
PR 6201/54 50 t  LA | L | D1 | C3 | D1E | C3E 150 (LA:120) > 300 240 + 240 + 155 mm 5.1 kg | 4.2 kg
PR 6201/52…/23 a = 24 R = 15 B = 150
PR 6201/33…/14 a = 34 R = 15 B = 150
PR 6201/24…/54 a = 56 R = 35 B = 220
Dimensions in mm
For professional applications further options and a high number of additional mounting kits are available:
Table PR 6001
Type Description  Weight net tare Order number
PR 6001/00N Universal vessel support 500 kg… 10 t 10.1 kg 10.4 kg  9405 360 01001
PR 6001/00S Universal vessel support, stainless steel 500 kg… 10 t 10.9 kg 11.2 kg 9405 360 01002
PR 6001/01N Universal vessel support 20 t… 50 t 10.1 kg 10.4 kg 9405 360 01011
PR 6001/01S Universal vessel support, stainless steel 20 t… 50 t 10.9 kg 11.2 kg 9405 360 01012
PR  6001/10N 25 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 500 kg… 10 t 15.9 kg 16.5 kg 9405 360 01101
PR 6001/10S 25 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK, stainless steel 500 kg… 10 t 16.7 kg 17.3 kg 9405 360 01102
PR 6001/11N 25 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 20 t… 50 t 15.9 kg 16.5 kg 9405 360 01111
PR 6001/11S 25 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK, stainless steel 20 t… 50 t 16.7 kg 17.3 kg 9405 360 01112
PR 6001/20N 50 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 500 kg… 10 t 25.0 kg 25.6 kg 9405 360 01201
PR 6001/20S 50 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK, stainless steel 500 kg… 10 t 25.8 kg 26.4 kg 9405 360 01202
PR 6001/21N 50 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 20 t … 50 t 25.0 kg 25.6 kg 9405 360 01211
PR 6001/21S 50 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK, stainless steel 20 t…  50 t 25.8 kg 26.4 kg 9405 360 01212
PR 6001/30N 200 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 500 kg… 10 t 138 kg 143 kg 9405 360 01301
PR 6001/31N 200 kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 20 t… 50 t 138 kg 143 kg 9405 360 01311
screen
red, (+) supply
blue, (-) supply
green, (+) meas./LC out